Individual Best Times (All Time)

Else Blakeley - (1276755) - Jersey SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

32.28

1:13.48

2:45.12
6:05.93
12:48.12
43.20
1:34.64

3:27.10

36.14

1:30.95
3:24.44

44.36
1:39.44
3:45.06
3:09.94
6:50.37

1:25.60

to LC

32.90

1:14.60

2:47.20
6:09.80
12:55.60
43.90
1:36.00

3:29.60

36.70

1:31.80
3:26.00

44.80
1:40.20
3:46.50
3:12.00
6:54.60

1:25.60

SC WA
Pts

358

319

298
252
240
283
286
274

306

209
200
184
168
147
264
251
287

Date

07/05/17

25/03/18

0711117
30/01/18
111117
03/10/17
06/05/17
21/03/17

25/03/18

22/01/19
19/03/19
07/03/17
21/03/17
08/05/18
071117
23/10/18
21/04/17

Meet

The Specsavers Meet 2017
Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018

Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)
Jersey Club Championships 2018

Island Championships Series (2 of 2) 2017
Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)
The Specsavers Meet 2017

Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)

Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018

Jersey Club Championships

Jersey Club Championships

Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)
Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)
Jersey Club Championships 2018

Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)
Jersey Club Championships 2018

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017

Venue

Guernsey

Haute Vallee
School

Jersey
Langford
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey

Haute Vallee
School

Langford
Langford
Jersey
Jersey
Langford
Jersey
Langford

Jersey

License

SE170672

SE180717

SE170364
SE180681
SE171089
SE170363
SE170673
SE170358

SE180717

SE190388
SE190390
SE170357
SE170358
SE180683
SE170364
SE180687
SE171088
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