Individual Best Times (All Time)

Else Blakeley - (1276755) - Jersey SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.28	32.90	358	07/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	SE170672	2
100 Freestyle	1:13.48	1:14.60	319	25/03/18	Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018	Haute Vallee School	SE180717	3
200 Freestyle	2:45.12	2:47.20	298	07/11/17	Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)	Jersey	SE170364	4
400 Freestyle	6:05.93	6:09.80	252	30/01/18	Jersey Club Championships 2018	Langford	SE180681	4
800 Freestyle	12:48.12	12:55.60	240	11/11/17	Island Championships Series (2 of 2) 2017	Jersey	SE171089	4
50 Breaststroke	43.20	43.90	283	03/10/17	Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)	Jersey	SE170363	4
100 Breaststroke	1:34.64	1:36.00	286	06/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	SE170673	3
200 Breaststroke	3:27.10	3:29.60	274	21/03/17	Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)	Jersey	SE170358	4
50 Butterfly	36.14	36.70	306	25/03/18	Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018	Haute Vallee School	SE180717	3
100 Butterfly	1:30.95	1:31.80	209	22/01/19	Jersey Club Championships	Langford	SE190388	4
200 Butterfly	3:24.44	3:26.00	200	19/03/19	Jersey Club Championships	Langford	SE190390	4
50 Backstroke	44.36	44.80	184	07/03/17	Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)	Jersey	SE170357	4
100 Backstroke	1:39.44	1:40.20	168	21/03/17	Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)	Jersey	SE170358	4
200 Backstroke	3:45.06	3:46.50	147	08/05/18	Jersey Club Championships 2018	Langford	SE180683	4
200 Individual Medley	3:09.94	3:12.00	264	07/11/17	Jersey Club Champs 2017 (Closed to JSC only)	Jersey	SE170364	4
400 Individual Medley	6:50.37	6:54.60	251	23/10/18	Jersey Club Championships 2018	Langford	SE180687	4
100 Individual Medley	1:25.60	1:25.60	287	21/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	SE171088	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS